

# Taking 5 or p

Andrews University students taking 5 or more credits have automatic access to the new Andreasen Center for Wellness as part of their fee package.

### Annual Paid-in-Full Option:

No Enrollment Fees; Not eligible for early termination

- f Primary Membership: \$0/enrollment; \$0/Semester
- f Eligible Add-On Member (16 years and older): \$0/enrollment; \$210/12 months
- f Eligible Youth Add-On Member (Ages 14 & 15): \$0/enrollment; \$160/12 months
- f Eligible Child Add-On Member (13 years and under): \$0/enrollment; \$100/12 months After three Add-Ons, additional are FREE

## **Annual Installment Option:**

#### No Enrollment Fees

- f Primary Membership: \$0/enrollment; \$0/month
- f Eligible Add-On Member (16 years and older): \$0/enrollment: \$20/month
- f Eligible Youth Add-On Member (Ages 14 & 15): \$0/enrellment; \$15/month
- f Eligible Child Add-On Member (13 years and under): \$0/enrollment; \$10/month After three Add-Ons, additional are FREE

# Taking LESS than 5 credits

### Annual Paid-in-Full Option:

No Enrollment Fees; Not eligible for early termination

- f Primary Membership: \$0/enrollment; \$70/semester
- f Eligible Add-On Member (16 years and older): \$0/enrollment; \$210/12 months
- f Eligible Youth Add-On Member (Ages 14 & 15): \$0/enrollment; \$160/12 months
- f Eligible Child Add-On Member (13 years and under): \$0/enrollment; \$100/12 months After three Add-Ons, additional are FREE

### Annual Installment Option:

### No Enrollment Fees

- f Primary Membership: \$0/enrollment; \$20/month
- f Eligible Add-On Member (16 years and older): \$0/enrollment; \$20/month
- f Eligible Youth Add-On Member (Ages 14 & 15): \$0/enrollment; \$15/month
- f Eligible Child Add-On Member (13 years and under): \$0/enrollment; \$10/month

